## FORTY-SIXTH LEGISLATURE FIRST SESSION, 2003

March 4, 2003 SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT number \_\_\_\_1 to SENATE BILL 560 AMENDMENT sponsored by SENATOR ARAGON 1. On page 1, line 12, delete the word "GOVERNOR'S" and insert in lieu thereof the words "LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR'S". 2. On page 1, line 17, delete the word "GOVERNOR'S" and insert in lieu thereof the words LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR'S". On page 2, line 9, delete the word "governor's" and insert in lieu thereof the words "lieutenant governor's". Senator Manny M. Aragon Adopted \_\_\_\_\_\_ Not Adopted \_\_\_\_\_ (Chief Clerk) (Chief Clerk) Date

S0560FS1